Low Level Order Picker
MO Series
1,000 - 2,500 kg
S P E C  S H E E T
MO10-25
2
TRUCK DIMENSIONS – MO10L
MO Series

L
1.1 Manufacturer Yale
1.2 Model designation MO25 MO10L MO20P
1.3 Drive Electric (battery)
1.4 Operator type Order-picker
1.5 Rated capacity/rated load Q (t) 2500 1000 2000
1.6 Load centre distance c (mm) 1200 (1) 600 1200 (1)
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork (2) x (mm) 1860 486 1682
1.9 Wheelbase (2) y (mm) 3208 1740 2936
W
E
IG
H
TS 2.1 Service weight kg 1340 1045 1190 1220 1365
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear kg 1462 / 2378 622 / 1413 695 / 1485 1089 / 2131 1161 / 2204
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear kg 977 / 343 722 / 323 795 / 395 834 / 386 906 / 459
T
Y
R
E
S
3.1 Tyres front/rear Vulkollan
3.2 Tyre size, front ø (mm x mm) 254 x 90
3.3 Tyre size, rear ø (mm x mm) 85 x 90 85 x 100 85 x 70
3.4 Additional wheels (dimensions) ø (mm x mm) 150 x 79
3.5 Wheels, number front/rear (x = driven wheels) 1x + 1/4 1x + 1/2 1x + 1/4
3.6 Tread, front b10 (mm) 437
3.7 Tread, rear b11 (mm) 380 390 372
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
4.2 Height of mast, lowered h1 (mm) 1878 1360
4.4 Lift h3 (mm) 120 690
4.5 Height, mast extended h4 (mm) 3228 - 2340 - 2340
4.8 Seat height relating to SIP/stand height h7 (mm) 152
4.9 Height drawbar in driving position min./max. h14 (mm) 1317
4.12 Coupling height h10 (mm) -
4.14 Stand height, elevated h12 (mm) 1500 - 980 - 980
4.15 Height, lowered h13 (mm) 85 90 85
4.17 Overhang l5 (mm) -
4.19 Overall length (2) l1 (mm) 3909 2619 3816
4.20 Length to face of forks (2) l2 (mm) 1555 1459 1460
4.21 Overall width b1/b2 (mm) 796
4.22 Fork dimensions ISO 2331 (2) s/e/l (mm) 60 / 184 / 2356 60 / 180 / 1160 68 / 192 / 2356
4.25 Distance between fork-arms b5 (mm) 560 570 564
4.32 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase m2 (mm) 25 48 20
4.33 Load dimensions b12 x l6 crossways b12 × l6 (mm) 800 x 1200 (1) 800 x 1200 800 x 1200 (1)
4.34.1 Aisle width for pallets 1000 x 1200 crossways (2) Ast (mm) 4662 (1) 2885 4250 (1)
4.34.2 Aisle width for pallets 800 x 1200 lengthways (2) Ast (mm) 4385 (1) 2913 3968 (1)
4.35 Turning radius Wa (mm) 3413 (1) 1895 3142 (1)
P
E
R
FO
R
M
A
N
C
E
5.1 Travel speed, laden/unladen km/h 8.5 / 10.5 (4) 10.5 / 10.5 (6) 8.5 / 10.5 (4)
5.1.1 Travel speed, laden/unladen, backwards km/h 8 / 8
5.2.1 Lift speed, laden/unladen (Forks) m/s 0.027 / 0.039 0.087 / 0.233 0.060 / 0.150
5.2.2 Lift speed, laden/unladen (Cab) m/s 0.189 / 0.189 - 0.189 / 0.189 - 0.189 / 0.189
5.3.1 Lowering speed, laden/unladen (Forks) m/s 0.038 / 0.018 0.173 / 0.154 0.147 / 0.126
5.3.2 Lowering speed, laden/unladen (Cab) m/s 0.162 / 0.162 - 0.162 / 0.162 - 0.162 / 0.162
5.5 Drawbar pull, laden/unladen N -
5.6 Max. drawbar pull, laden/unladen N -